UC-2100 Series
Arm-based palm-sized industrial computing platform for IIoT applications
Feature and Benefits
• Armv7 Cortex-A8 1000 MHz processor
• 1 or 2 auto-sensing 10/100 Mbps Ethernet ports
• Gigabit Ethernet supported (UC-2112)
• Up to 2 software-selectable RS-232/422/485 ports supporting all signals

UC-2112
UC-2104
Ordering Information
Model Name CPU RAM Storage Serial Ethernet MicroSD Mini PCIe
Operating
Temp.
UC-2101-LX 600 MHz 256 MB 8 GB 1 1 – – -10 to 60°C
UC-2102-LX 600 MHz 256 MB 8 GB – 2 – – -10 to 60°C
Model Name CPU RAM Storage Serial Ethernet MicroSD Mini PCIe
Operating
Temp.
UC-2104-LX 600 MHz 256 MB 8 GB – 1 – 1 -10 to 60°C
UC-2111-LX 600 MHz 512 MB 8 GB 2 2 1 – -10 to 60°C
UC-2112-LX 1000 MHz 512 MB 8 GB 2 2 (1 Giga LAN) 1 – -10 to 60°C
UC-2112-T-LX 1000 MHz 512 MB 8 GB 2 2 (1 Giga LAN) 1 – -40 to 75°C
© Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Nov 12, 2018.
This document and any portion thereof may not be reproduced or used in any manner whatsoever without the express written permission of
Moxa Inc. Product specifications subject to change without notice. Visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.